

AVATAR AIRLINES TO OFFER THEMED **FAMILY SECTION**

THEMED SEATING ADDS ADDITIONAL VALUE TO AVATAR AIRLINES UNPRECEDENTED ULTRA LOW **FARES**

LAS VEGAS, NEVADA, UNITED STATES, July 12, 2016 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Avatar Airlines (www.avatarairlines.com), one of the largest start-up airlines in U.S. history, will offer themed family seating to create a fun and upbeat environment on Boeing 747-400 aircraft when flight operations begin.

The specifics of the themed family section are being discussed with companies that market to children and families to engage in branding and advertising opportunities, once the airline is certified. This strategy is part of Avatar's plans to develop multiple profit centers other than just passenger fares that are slotted to start at \$19 from Los Angeles to Las Vegas.

Avatar plans to be debt free, well capitalized and profitable. To secure

planes and cover initial costs, Avatar will release a private stock offering of \$300,000,000 in a pre-IPO investor presentation to accredited investors beginning August 18, 2016, as part of its national road show. For more details, email: investors@avatarairlines.com.

About Avatar Airlines BIG PLANES - BIGGER PLANS - LOWER FARES - Avatar Airlines (www.avatarairlines.com) is a privately held company that intends to operate ultra-low fare flights between the largest high-density markets within the Continental U.S. and Hawaii. Its unique business plan includes the exclusive use of

the Boeing 747-400 aircraft with 581 seats and multiple profit centers, generating additional streams

of revenue, that benefit Avatar passengers through lower fares. ###

Vicki Boatman **Avatar Airlines** 3109225580







email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2016 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.